Blutspenden in 38100 bis zum 31.07.2025

Fr
Di
Mo
Fr
Sa
Di
Di
Di
Di
Do

09.05.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

13.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

26.05.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

30.05.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

07.06.2025
11:00-15:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

10.06.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

17.06.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

08.07.2025
14:00-20:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Braunschweig 38100
Schlosscarree
Ritterbrunnen 7

Braunschweig 38126 - Mascherode
Burgerhaus
Salzdahlumer Stral3e 312

Braunschweig 38122 - BS-Broitzem
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Steinbrink 14

Braunschweig 38124 - BS-Stockheim
AulRenstelle Gymnasium Raabeschule
Siekgraben 46

Braunschweig 38100
Schlosscarree
Ritterbrunnen 7

Braunschweig 38104 - BS-Volkmarode
Ev. Gemeindehaus
Alte DorfstralRe 2

Braunschweig 38100
Schlosscarree
Ritterbrunnen 7

Braunschweig 38100
Schlosscarree
Ritterbrunnen 7

Braunschweig 38112
Eintracht Braunschweig
Hamburger Stral3e 210

Braunschweig 38122 - Riningen
Gemeindehaus St. Petri
Thiedestral3e 28



SO
Di
Di
Do

13.07.2025
10:30-14:30 Uhr

15.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

22.07.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

31.07.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

Braunschweig 38100
Schloss-Arkaden
Platz am Ritterbrunnen 1

Braunschweig 38120
Kulturpunkt West
Ludwig-Winter-Stralde 4

Braunschweig 38116 - Lehndorf
Gemeindehaus Heilig Geist
Sankt-Ingbert-StralRe 90

Braunschweig 38100
Schlosscarree
Ritterbrunnen 7



